GO

GEORGE M. O'BRIEN
KIDNEY CENTER AT YALE

“Advances in Kidney Research”

2021 Virtual Renal Symposium
Friday, May 7, 2021
9:00am — 2:30pm ET

Anupam Agarwal, MD Arlene Chapman, MD
University of Alabama at Birmingham The University of Chicago -
School of Medicine Pritzker School of Medicine

Ying Maggie Chen, MD, PhD Kathleen Liu, MD, PhD
Washington University University of California, San Francisco
School of Medicine School of Medicine

Ryuji Morizane, MD, PhD Dorry Segev, MD, PhD
Harvard Medical School Johns Hopkins University
Massachusetts General Hospital School of Medicine

Registration Deadline: May 6, 2021
Register Online at: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN D70aHC4eQf67xQoEGDGL7A
For additional information, please contact anne.prodoti@vyale.edu



https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_D70aHC4eQf67xQoEGDGL7A
mailto:obrien.center@yale.edu

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:50 AM

10:30 AM
10:40 AM

11:20 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:40 PM

2:20 PM

GO

GEORGE M. O'BRIEN
KIDNEY CENTER AT YALE

Advances in Kidney Research
George M. O'Brien Kidney Center at Yale
Virtual Renal Symposium

Friday, May 7, 2021

Introduction and Welcome
Peter Aronson, MD
Yale School of Medicine

“Renal Lymphangiogenesis in AKI”
Anupam Agarwal, MD
University of Alabama at Birmingham School of Medicine

“Podocyte Endoplasmic Reticulum Homeostasis and Nephrotic Syndrome:
Mutations, Biomarkers, and Novel Treatment”

Ying Maggie Chen, MD, PhD

Washington University School of Medicine

Break

“Kidney Transplantation, Inmunosuppression, and
COVID Vaccination: Recipe for Disaster?”

Dorry Segev, MD, PhD

Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine

“Covid-19 Clinical Trials: Experience and Lessons Learned”
Kathleen Liu, MD, PhD
University of California, San Francisco School of Medicine

Luncheon Break

“Amino Acid Metabolism in ADPKD”
Arlene Chapman, MD
The University of Chicago — Pritzker School of Medicine

“Kidney Organoids for Modeling ARPKD”
Ryuji Morizane, MD, PhD
Harvard Medical School

Concluding Remarks
Peter Aronson, MD
Yale School of Medicine

There is no registration fee for this symposium.
Register at: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/ WN_D70aHC4eQf67xQoEGDGL7A
Registration deadline: May 6, 2021

For additional information, please contact anne.prodoti@yale.edu



https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_D70aHC4eQf67xQoEGDGL7A
mailto:obrien.center@yale.edu

	2021 OBrien Symposium Schedule
	2021 OBrien Symposium Poster

