

"Advances in Kidney Research" 2021 Virtual Renal Symposium

Friday, May 7, 2021 9:00am – 2:30pm ET

Anupam Agarwal, MDUniversity of Alabama at Birmingham
School of Medicine



Ying Maggie Chen, MD, PhDWashington University
School of Medicine



Ryuji Morizane, MD, PhD Harvard Medical School Massachusetts General Hospital



Arlene Chapman, MD The University of Chicago -Pritzker School of Medicine



Kathleen Liu, MD, PhDUniversity of California, San Francisco
School of Medicine



Dorry Segev, MD, PhDJohns Hopkins University
School of Medicine



Registration Deadline: May 6, 2021

Register Online at: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN D70aHC4eQf67xQoEGDGL7A

For additional information, please contact anne.prodoti@yale.edu



Advances in Kidney Research George M. O'Brien Kidney Center at Yale Virtual Renal Symposium

	Friday, May 7, 2021
9:00 AM	Introduction and Welcome Peter Aronson, MD Yale School of Medicine
9:10 AM	"Renal Lymphangiogenesis in AKI" Anupam Agarwal, MD University of Alabama at Birmingham School of Medicine
9:50 AM	"Podocyte Endoplasmic Reticulum Homeostasis and Nephrotic Syndrome: Mutations, Biomarkers, and Novel Treatment" Ying Maggie Chen, MD, PhD Washington University School of Medicine
10:30 AM	Break
10:40 AM	"Kidney Transplantation, Immunosuppression, and COVID Vaccination: Recipe for Disaster?" Dorry Segev, MD, PhD Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
11:20 AM	"Covid-19 Clinical Trials: Experience and Lessons Learned" Kathleen Liu, MD, PhD University of California, San Francisco School of Medicine
12:00 PM	Luncheon Break
1:00 PM	"Amino Acid Metabolism in ADPKD" Arlene Chapman, MD The University of Chicago – Pritzker School of Medicine
1:40 PM	"Kidney Organoids for Modeling ARPKD" Ryuji Morizane, MD, PhD Harvard Medical School
2:20 PM	Concluding Remarks Peter Aronson, MD Yale School of Medicine

There is no registration fee for this symposium.

Register at: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN D70aHC4eQf67xQoEGDGL7A

Registration deadline: May 6, 2021